UMBRA ADVANCED IP65
Advanced IP65 Weatherproof Batten
FEATURES
Tri-colour
IP65 weatherproof rating and IK08 impact rating
Selectable output power
Exclusive 5 year warranty
Increased Lumen efficiency

ge
 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
12033 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-1200-EM-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 1200mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
12037 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-1200-EM-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 1200mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT Ver 2
12032 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-1200-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED  1200mm LED batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
11219 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-1200-TRI UMBRA Advanced 1200mm LED wide body batten - Tri-CCT
12031 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-600-EM-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
12035 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-600-EM-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT Ver 2
12030 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-600-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
11204 EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-600-TRI UMBRA Advanced 600mm LED wide body batten - Tri-CCT
LINE DRAWINGS
EV/UMBRA/ADV/IP65
PHOTOMETRICS
UMBRA_ADV_IP65_1200MM_(EM+S)_FULL_POWER_4000K UMBRA_ADV_IP65_1200MM_(EM+S)_FULL_POWER_5000K UMBRA_ADV_IP65_1200MM_(EM+S)_FULL_POWER_6500K